
AOTY  October 19, 2025

POS NAME POINTS WEIGHT LENGTH

1 George Hoffman 595.00 40.22 149.75
2 Scott McDonough 593.00 17.04 85.25
3 Casey McDonough 581.00 20.03 126.75
4 Pete Antoniewicz 570.00 21.50 121.00
5 Dave Wermuth 557.00 21.78 144.50
6 Rich Hoffman 556.00 21.37 118.50
7 Rick Mawson 542.00 14.29 106.00
8 Dan Wermuth 527.00 33.24 107.75
9 Gregg Southrey 522.00 20.01 85.00

10 Frank Beck 508.00 6.24 46.75
11 Joe Scannapieco Jr 480.00 11.23 72.75
12 Joe Newton 465.00 4.58 151.75
13 Pat Baranowski 336.00 11.20 59.25
16 Jason Johnson 288.00 9.58 44.25
17 Chick Bay 283.00 12.84 54.25
18 Bryan Malkiewicz 283.00 10.48 60.25
19 Chris Hoffman 279.00 5.44 45.50
20 Matt Weinhardt 267.00 6.30 51.50
21 Devan Seliga 246.00 7.41 40.75
22 Shane Seliga 240.00 3.46 30.25
23 Tony Seliga 238.00 9.94 45.25
24 Tom Ferrante  231.00 2.25 26.50
25 John Pedrick 141.00 2.72 19.50
26 Rob Huebner 140.00 2.70 20.00
27 Pete Marcolina 139.00 2.42 19.50
28 Bennett Warman 100.00 9.15 26.00
29 Bob Kuntz 100.00 4.14 28.47
30 Ron Soto 98.00 5.85 23.25
31 Rick Fedele Sr 95.00 3.97 21.75
32 Joe Scannapieco 94.00 1.71 15.75
33 Alecia Baranowski 94.00 1.58 14.00
34 Bob Slobodian 92.00 3.82 20.25
35 Richard Fedele Jr 90.00 3.40 21.25
36 Tom FerranteIII 50.00 0.00 0.00
37 Joe Tropea 50.00 0.00 0.00
38 Jase Tropea 50.00 0.00 0.00
39 Adan Schneck 50.00 0.00 0.00
40 Rick Gasper 50.00 0.00 0.00
41 Jerry Rau 50.00 0.00 0.00
42 Philip Muscarnero 50.00 0.00 0.00
43 Bill Paraschak 50.00 0.00 0.00
44 Jimmy Mawson 50.00 0.00 0.00
45 Tom Warman 50.00 0.00 0.00


